
TORNEO INDOOR RANKEABLE DE SALA-TIRO CON ARCO
100 PORCIENTO ARQUERIA (01042023)
Ituzaingo, Manuel Alberti 1075, Buenos Aires, Del 01-04-2023 al 02-04-2023

Tradicional Masculino 
1
4

OSETE Pablo Gabriel
RUIZ Luis

CUDA

CTI

6
2

3
2

MOLINERO Fernando
GRIPPO Andres

AOS

CTI

6
4

Bronce

Ruiz L.
Grippo A.

3
7

Oro

Osete P.
Molinero F.

6
4
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